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SECCHI
CAVALLINI
DEGLI INNOCENTI
GREPPI
BEVILACQUA
RIFFALDI
SCARAMELLI
PAGANO
LACERRA
FERRUCCI
GUERRIERI

KAARNI PICARELLI

20/03/2022 21:19:20

GIOSPORT

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
HILLS OF SILENCE 80 KM

DAVIDE

SIMONLUCA

ANDREA

ANDREA

ANDREA

PATRIZIA

EMANUELE

SANTO

FIORENZO

FRANCESCO

GRAZIANO

MINNA MARIA

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

Totale Arrivati
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Atletica Paratico

ASD Almi Trail

Montecatini
Marathon A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gruppo
Sportivo AVIS

ASD Pod. Lippo
Calderara

Runcard
Runcard

A.S.D. Tapascione
Runnina Team

Ernica Running ASD

A.S.D. Marathon
Club Pisa

A.S.D. Prato
Promozione

Atletica Isola d'Elba

10

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

B - FEMMINILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

B - FEMMINILE
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A servizi e utilita
% per eventi sportivi

08:15:39
09:21:25
09:39:16
10:43:35
11:03:37
11:23:35
11:23:37
12:47:19
13:00:23
13:35:37
13:49:42

13:49:44

Paginaldil



